You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
EPCOS with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ B59975C0120A051 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B59975C0120A051 Details PDF
B59975C0120A051
Manufacturer Part Number: B59975C0120A051
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: PTC RESET FUSE 30V 450MA RADIAL
Datasheets:
1.B59975C0120A051.pdf
2.B59975C0120A051.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B59975C0120A051
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description PTC RESET FUSE 30V 450MA RADIAL
Category Circuit Protection > PTC Resettable Fuses
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Voltage - Max 30V
Type Ceramic
Thickness (Max) -
Size / Dimension 0.354" Dia x 0.138" T (9.00mm x 3.50mm)
Series -
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) 1.8 Ohms
Ratings AEC-Q200
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Radial, Disc
Other Names
B59975C 120A 51
B59975C120A51
B59975C120A51-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.492" (12.50mm)
Detailed Description
Ceramic PTC Resettable Fuse 30V 450mA Ih Through
Hole Radial, DiscCurrent - Trip (It) 900mA
Current - Max 3A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 450mA
Approvals UR
B59975C0160A054
EPCOS (TDK)
PTC RESETTABLE 550MA 12V
RAD
B59970C80A53
EPCOS (TDK)
PTC THERMISTOR C 970-A 80-A
53
B59970T1100A062
EPCOS
THERMISTOR PTC 70 OHM 15%
4SMD
B59975C0120A070
EPCOS
PTC RESET FUSE 30V 450MA
RADIAL
B59975C0120A053
EPCOS (TDK)
PTC RESETTABLE 450MA 24V
RAD
B59970C80A70
EPCOS (TDK)
PTC RESETTABLE 90MA 63V RAD
B59975C0160A070
EPCOS
PTC RESET FUSE 20V 550MA
RADIAL
B59970T1100A62
EPCOS (TDK)
PTC THERMISTOR T 1970-A 100-
A 62